
THE ULTIMATE 
GROUNDBREAKER!

ASK OUR EXPERTS

TRUE GROUNDBREAKING PERFORMANCE -  
TACKLE SOIL COMPACTION AND MAXIMISE YIELDS

www.k-line.net.au

FIND 
OUT 

MORE

SAFETY NEVER HURTS!™
Always read the Operators Manual before operating any equipment. Inspect equipment before using it and be sure it is operating properly. Follow the product safety signs and use any safety features provided. CNH 

Australia reserves the right to make improvements in design and changes in specifications at any time without notice and without incurring any obligation to install them on units previously sold. Specifications, 
descriptions, and illustrative material are as accurate as known at time of publication but are subject to change without notice. Availability of some models and equipment builds varies.

© Copyright 2025 CNH America LLC. All Rights Reserved. K-Line Ag and CNH Capital are registered trademarks of CNH America LLC. - We have updated our information notice about privacy  
(“Privacy Statement”) to give you the latest information on how we collect and use your personal data. You can review our updated Privacy Statement by clicking the privacy link on the footer.



Manufactured for breaking hard pans and deep tillage application, this machine has 
deep ripping tynes to break up compacted soils to a depth of approx. 600mm (23”). 

Where soil compaction is encountered, the MaxxRipper® is your answer for:
Superior root structure • Greater nutrient uptake • Better moisture availability  

• Healthier plant development • Higher yields

MaxxRipper® Features
• Extremely robust frame
• Heavy duty deep-ripping shanks with shear pin system
• Heavy duty knifing roller for soil conditioning and clod busting
• V-pattern shank layout for greater efficiency: gives lighter draft and better tracking ability
• Huge main frame members 250 x 150mm
• Shank spacing – 500-550mm
• Optional range of shanks, points and guard styles available
• Underframe clearance 780mm
• 7, 9 & 11 shank models available

Point Options

MAXXRIPPER® SPECIFICATIONS

CODE DESCRIPTION OPERATING
WIDTH

APPROX.

TRACTOR
POWER

RANGE (hp)

WEIGHT
APPROX.

TRANSPORT
HEIGHT

APPROX.

TRANSPORT
WIDTH

APPROX.

TRANSPORT 
LENGTH

3235T
7 Shank Ripper,  

Trailing
3.5m 
11.5'

280-420 hp
4,500 kg 

9,922.5 lb
2.1m 
6.9'

3.8m 
12.4'

6.95m 
22.8'

3245T
9 Shank Ripper,  

Trailing
4.5m 
14.8'

360-500 hp
5,000 kg 
11,025 lb

2.1m 
6.9'

4.9m 
16.0'

7.32m 
24.0'

3260T
11 Shank Ripper,  

Trailing
6.0m 
19.7'

450-600 hp
5,500 kg 

12,127.5 lb
2.1m 
6.9'

6.0m 
19.6'

7.70m 
25.3'

Minimum Soil
Disturbance Point

Standard on all  machines. Ideal for 
breaking that hard pan with minimal 
soil disturbance. Ideal for soil mixing and inversion.

Cast Wing Point


