

MAXXRIPPER®

THE ULTIMATE GROUNDBREAKER!



TRUE GROUNDBREAKING PERFORMANCE - TACKLE SOIL COMPACTION AND MAXIMISE YIELDS



ASK OUR EXPERTS



www.k-line.net.au

MAXXRIPPER®

Manufactured for breaking hard pans and deep tillage application, this machine has deep ripping tynes to break up compacted soils to a depth of approx. 600mm (23").

Where soil compaction is encountered, the MaxxRipper® is your answer for:

Superior root structure • Greater nutrient uptake • Better moisture availability

• Healthier plant development • Higher yields

MaxxRipper® Features

- Extremely robust frame
- Heavy duty deep-ripping shanks with shear pin system
- Heavy duty knifing roller for soil conditioning and clod busting
- V-pattern shank layout for greater efficiency: gives lighter draft and better tracking ability
- Huge main frame members 250 x 150mm
- Shank spacing 500-550mm
- Optional range of shanks, points and guard styles available
- Underframe clearance 780mm
- 7, 9 & 11 shank models available

Point Options





MAXXRIPPER® SPECIFICATIONS

CODE	DESCRIPTION	OPERATING WIDTH APPROX.	TRACTOR POWER RANGE (hp)	WEIGHT APPROX.	TRANSPORT HEIGHT APPROX.	TRANSPORT WIDTH APPROX.	TRANSPORT LENGTH
3235T	7 Shank Ripper, Trailing	3.5m 11.5'	280-420 hp	4,500 kg 9,922.5 lb	2.1m 6.9'	3.8m 12.4'	6.95m 22.8'
3245T	9 Shank Ripper, Trailing	4.5m 14.8'	360-500 hp	5,000 kg 11,025 lb	2.1m 6.9'	4.9m 16.0'	7.32m 24.0'
3260T	11 Shank Ripper, Trailing	6.0m 19.7'	450-600 hp	5,500 kg 12,127.5 lb	2.1m 6.9'	6.0m 19.6'	7.70m 25.3'

